Jun 03 2024 (16:18) India Rail Info 1

Gwalior - Daund Weekly SF Express (PT)/22194 - SF - NCR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to PUNE/Pune Junction
3h 5m - 120 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GWL |Gwalior Junction 17:15 4 |1 0 83 212 |[NCR
2 |SVPI |Shivpuri 18:45 18:47 2m |1 |1 125 |46 |471 [WCR
3 GUNA |Guna junction 21:00 21:10 10m |1 1 227 |56 |476 |[WCR
4 |RTA Ruthiyai Junction 21:32 21:34 2m |1 |1 247 |89 WCR
5 |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 22:26 22:28 2m (0 |1 324 |76 WCR
6 |SFY Shajapur 23:38 23:40 2m 1 413 |30 |453 |WCR
7 MKC  |Maksi Junction 00:35 00:37 2m (2 |2 441 (58 |510 |WR
8 UIN Ujjain junction 01:20 01:30 10m (1 |2 [482 |55 492 |WR
9 |NAD |Nagda junction 02:30 02:32 2m |3 |2 538 |75 [469 |WR
10 |RTM  |Ratlam junction 03:05 03:15 10m (4 |2 579 |79 |494 |WR
11 |DHD |Dahod 04:42 04:44 2m [0 |2 692 |46 (312 |WR
12 |GDA |Godhra Junction 06:20 06:22 2m |1 |2 766 |65 119 |WR
13 |BRC Vadodara Junction 07:30 07:40 10m |2 (2 839 |78 |36 |WR
14 |BH Bharuch Junction 08:34 08:36 2m |4 |2 910 |58 WR
15 |[ST Surat 09:37 09:42 5m |2 |2 969 (83 (59 |WR
16 |BL Valsad 10:32 10:34 2m |3 |2 1038 |87 |14 |WR
17 |VAPI |Vapi 10:52 10:54 2m (2 |2 1064 (100 |27 |WR
18 |BOR |Boisar 11:36 11:38 2m (3 |2 1134 |69 WR
19 |BSR Vasai Road 12:22 12:27 5m |7 |2 1185 |52 |7 WR
20 |PNVL (Panvel Junction 13:40 13:45 5Sm |7 |2 1248 |48 |12 |[CR
21 |KJT Karjat Junction 14:20 14:23 3m |2 |2 1277 |45 |52 |[CR
22 |LNL [Lonavla 15:00 15:02 2m |1 |2 1304 (37 |623 [CR
23 |CCH |Chinchwad 16:18 16:20 2m (2 |2 1352 (33 |574 [CR
24 |PUNE (Pune Junction 16:50 16:55 5m |56 |2 1368 |53 |560 [CR
25 |DD Daund Junction 18:20 6 |2 1444 |- 515 |CR

Jun 032024 (16:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



